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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=10)

Out 1:01.266
Pass 16 3:17.853
Pass 31 5:31.014 1 2:13.161 *
Pass 47 7:39.720 2 2:08.706 *
Pass 64 9:46.427 3 2:06.707 *
Pass 77 11:50.869 4 2:04.442 *
Pass 94 13:58.269 5 2:07.400
Pass 112 16:03.401 6 2:05.132
Pass 128 18:09.062 7 2:05.661

In 144 20:14.891 8 2:05.829
Out 22:21.465

Pass 168 24:29.701 9 4:14.810
Pass 179 26:35.941 10 2:06.240

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Out 1:19.915
Pass 18 3:47.944
Pass 33 5:56.252 1 2:08.308 *
Pass 49 7:56.830 2 2:00.578 **
Pass 67 10:16.486 3 2:19.656
Pass 81 12:16.009 4 1:59.523 *
Pass 96 14:14.740 5 1:58.731 *
Pass 113 16:12.905 6 1:58.165 *
Pass 129 18:12.993 7 2:00.088
Pass 142 20:12.237 8 1:59.244
Pass 154 22:11.871 9 1:59.634
Pass 166 24:10.255 10 1:58.384
Pass 177 26:07.957 11 1:57.702 *

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=3)

Pass 4 2:02.886
Pass 19 4:04.795 1 2:01.909 **
Pass 35 6:05.928 2 2:01.133 **
Pass 50 8:10.019 3 2:04.091
Pass 65 10:12.183 4 2:02.164
Pass 80 12:13.457 5 2:01.274
Pass 97 14:16.799 6 2:03.342
Pass 114 16:18.796 7 2:01.997
Pass 131 18:21.653 8 2:02.857
Pass 145 20:23.984 9 2:02.331
Pass 157 22:27.192 10 2:03.208

In 171 25:02.473 11 2:35.281

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=5)

Out 18.182
Pass 9 2:44.725
Pass 24 4:52.202 1 2:07.477 *
Pass 40 6:57.401 2 2:05.199 *

Pass 57 8:59.793 3 2:02.392 *
Pass 71 11:03.100 4 2:03.307
Pass 87 13:05.987 5 2:02.887
Pass 105 15:07.855 6 2:01.868 *
Pass 121 17:12.685 7 2:04.830
Pass 136 19:15.802 8 2:03.117
Pass 150 21:20.686 9 2:04.884
Pass 163 23:23.519 10 2:02.833

In 176 25:51.819 11 2:28.300

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=15)

Out 1:17.878
Pass 17 3:37.961
Pass 32 5:55.058 1 2:17.097 *
Pass 52 8:14.824 2 2:19.766
Pass 69 10:30.558 3 2:15.734 *
Pass 84 12:41.723 4 2:11.165 *
Pass 102 14:54.088 5 2:12.365

In 118 17:04.520 6 2:10.432
Out 18:35.421

Pass 147 20:48.114 7 3:43.594
Pass 160 22:57.884 8 2:09.770 *

In 172 25:05.730 9 2:07.846

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=9)

Out 11.773
Pass 8 2:28.351
Pass 23 4:36.329 1 2:07.978 *
Pass 39 6:42.670 2 2:06.341 *
Pass 56 8:49.314 3 2:06.644
Pass 70 10:55.028 4 2:05.714 *
Pass 86 12:59.051 5 2:04.023 *
Pass 104 15:02.776 6 2:03.725 *
Pass 120 17:08.773 7 2:05.997
Pass 135 19:12.318 8 2:03.545 *

In 151 21:22.096 9 2:09.778

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:06.930
Pass 21 4:09.673 1 2:02.743 *
Pass 37 6:12.471 2 2:02.798
Pass 53 8:15.732 3 2:03.261

In 68 10:20.026 4 2:04.294
Out 11:38.336

Pass 91 13:42.917 5 3:22.891
Pass 108 15:46.306 6 2:03.389
Pass 125 17:51.559 7 2:05.253
Pass 139 19:54.650 8 2:03.091

In 158 22:39.831 9 2:45.181
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No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=2)

Pass 5 2:04.164
Pass 20 4:05.817 1 2:01.653 **
Pass 36 6:06.701 2 2:00.884 **

In 51 8:11.279 3 2:04.578
Out 9:47.384

Pass 78 11:51.116 4 3:39.837
Pass 93 13:54.579 5 2:03.463
Pass 111 15:55.354 6 2:00.775 *
Pass 126 18:00.270 7 2:04.916
Pass 140 20:03.368 8 2:03.098
Pass 155 22:14.115 9 2:10.747
Pass 167 24:17.662 10 2:03.547

In 181 26:56.131 11 2:38.469

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=17)

Out 15.382
Pass 15 3:14.571
Pass 34 6:00.960 1 2:46.389 *
Pass 54 8:47.274 2 2:46.314 *
Pass 74 11:36.109 3 2:48.835

In 98 14:24.056 4 2:47.947

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=6)

Out 34.235
Pass 13 2:53.064
Pass 28 5:01.540 1 2:08.476 *
Pass 43 7:12.279 2 2:10.739

In 60 9:18.797 3 2:06.518
Out 10:46.097

Pass 85 12:52.540 4 3:33.743
Pass 103 14:55.986 5 2:03.446 *
Pass 117 17:02.001 6 2:06.015
Pass 134 19:04.582 7 2:02.581 *
Pass 148 21:09.101 8 2:04.519
Pass 161 23:13.522 9 2:04.421
Pass 173 25:17.693 10 2:04.171

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=12)

Out 26.255
Pass 11 2:48.309
Pass 25 4:57.906 1 2:09.597 *
Pass 41 7:05.453 2 2:07.547 *
Pass 58 9:11.318 3 2:05.865 *
Pass 72 11:18.196 4 2:06.878
Pass 89 13:26.495 5 2:08.299
Pass 107 15:35.133 6 2:08.638
Pass 124 17:44.668 7 2:09.535

In 141 20:05.058 8 2:20.390

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=13)

Out 20.697
Pass 10 2:45.442
Pass 26 5:00.782 1 2:15.340 *
Pass 44 7:14.693 2 2:13.911 *
Pass 61 9:27.231 3 2:12.538 *
Pass 76 11:37.328 4 2:10.097 *
Pass 92 13:46.905 5 2:09.577 *
Pass 110 15:55.315 6 2:08.410 *

In 130 18:17.265 7 2:21.950

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=14)

Pass 7 2:15.439
Pass 22 4:28.203 1 2:12.764 *
Pass 38 6:38.238 2 2:10.035 *

In 55 8:47.517 3 2:09.279
Out 9:52.594

Pass 79 12:01.086 4 3:13.569
Pass 95 14:11.248 5 2:10.162
Pass 115 16:21.972 6 2:10.724
Pass 132 18:32.340 7 2:10.368
Pass 146 20:40.932 8 2:08.592 *
Pass 159 22:50.116 9 2:09.184
Pass 170 25:00.983 10 2:10.867

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=4)

Out 27.457
Pass 12 2:51.929
Pass 27 5:01.006 1 2:09.077 *
Pass 42 7:11.025 2 2:10.019
Pass 59 9:16.067 3 2:05.042 *
Pass 73 11:20.062 4 2:03.995 *
Pass 88 13:24.264 5 2:04.202
Pass 106 15:26.531 6 2:02.267 *
Pass 123 17:28.324 7 2:01.793 *
Pass 137 19:30.360 8 2:02.036
Pass 152 21:33.382 9 2:03.022
Pass 164 23:35.956 10 2:02.574
Pass 175 25:38.902 11 2:02.946

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=11)

Out 59.666
Pass 14 3:13.056
Pass 29 5:21.576 1 2:08.520 *
Pass 46 7:26.692 2 2:05.116 *

In 62 9:31.998 3 2:05.306
Out 10:25.663

Pass 83 12:38.678 4 3:06.680
Pass 100 14:46.654 5 2:07.976
Pass 116 16:55.337 6 2:08.683
Pass 133 19:02.006 7 2:06.669
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No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=11)

Pass 149 21:09.421 8 2:07.415
Pass 162 23:16.820 9 2:07.399
Pass 174 25:24.009 10 2:07.189

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Out 2:55.808
Pass 30 5:29.867
Pass 48 7:53.870 1 2:24.003 *
Pass 66 10:13.137 2 2:19.267 *
Pass 82 12:32.941 3 2:19.804
Pass 101 14:52.216 4 2:19.275
Pass 122 17:12.846 5 2:20.630
Pass 138 19:34.471 6 2:21.625
Pass 153 21:48.934 7 2:14.463 *
Pass 165 24:04.773 8 2:15.839
Pass 178 26:21.503 9 2:16.730

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=8)

Out 4:32.080
Pass 45 7:15.790
Pass 63 9:33.000 1 2:17.210 *
Pass 75 11:36.962 2 2:03.962 *
Pass 90 13:39.945 3 2:02.983 *
Pass 109 15:51.098 4 2:11.153
Pass 127 18:02.466 5 2:11.368
Pass 143 20:12.895 6 2:10.429
Pass 156 22:23.243 7 2:10.348
Pass 169 24:33.399 8 2:10.156
Pass 180 26:43.339 9 2:09.940


